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WORLD RANKING LIST 2013
Vault
Rk NOC Gymnast FRA GER QAT SLO POR CRO Best1 Best2 Best3 Best4 TOTAL

1 UZB CHUSOVITINA O 40 30 0 0 25 0 40 30 25 0 95

2 VIE PHAN THT 0 0 30 20 0 20 30 20 20 0 70

2 SUI STEINGRUBER G 50 0 20 0 0 0 50 20 0 0 70

4 CHI PINTO ADASME M 35 18 0 0 14 0 35 18 14 0 67

5 CAN CHANT M 45 20 0 0 0 0 45 20 0 0 65

6 LAT GRISANE V 30 5 8 18 0 0 30 18 8 5 61

7 NED van KLAVEREN N 0 25 0 0 0 30 30 25 0 0 55

8 SLO BELAK T 20 6 16 10 0 0 20 16 10 6 52

9 RSA BECKETT K 0 0 14 25 0 0 25 14 0 0 39

9 NED NETTEB C 0 14 0 0 0 25 25 14 0 0 39

11 BRA NUNES GOMES AG 0 0 12 0 20 0 20 12 0 0 32

12 CAN BLACK E 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

12 BRA FERNANDES BARBOSA 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 30

12 RSA CUMMINS C 0 0 0 16 0 14 16 14 0 0 30

15 RUS SOSNITSKAYA A 0 0 0 0 10 18 18 10 0 0 28

16 CRO TKALCEC T 18 0 0 7 0 0 18 7 0 0 25

16 MEX MORENO MEDINA AC 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

16 ROU IORDACHE LA 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

19 CRO KAJIC E 0 0 0 7 6 10 10 7 6 0 23

20 HKG WONG HYA 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

20 PRK RI UH 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

20 GER BUI K 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 0 0 18

23 GER BERGER J 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 0 0 16

23 HUN MAKRA N 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 16

25 AUT HAEMMERLE E 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

25 CAN TSANG B 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 14

27 SLO KYSSELEF T 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

27 POL PLICHTA P 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 12

27 ISR NEZER O 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

30 CAN PEDERSEN J 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

30 PUR MEJIAS RODRIGUEZ P 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

32 CHI CASTRO LAZO M 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 8

32 VEN ROJAS GALEAN I 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 8

32 GER SCHAEFER P 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

32 EGY MAHMOUD FMA 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

36 FRA CANO J 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 7

36 FIN URVIKKO A 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 7

36 AUT MADER J 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

36 SVK MOKOSOVA B 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

36 PRK HONG UJ 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

41 CRO PETRAN S 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 6

41 TUR MUTLU D 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

43 PAN AMADO MEDRANO I 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5

43 FIN OJALA R 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

43 VEN GONZALEZ VALLES EY 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5
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WORLD RANKING LIST 2013
Uneven Bars
Rk NOC Gymnast FRA GER QAT SLO POR CRO Best1 Best2 Best3 Best4 TOTAL

1 CZE SIKULOVA J 40 18 0 20 0 16 40 20 18 16 94

2 CZE PALESOVA K 25 0 0 30 0 25 30 25 25 0 80

3 SUI STEINGRUBER G 50 0 18 0 0 0 50 18 0 0 68

4 VEN LOPEZ AROCHA JB 0 25 0 0 16 20 25 20 16 0 61

5 RUS GRISHINA A 0 30 0 0 30 0 30 30 0 0 60

6 HUN MAKRA N 0 0 0 25 18 14 25 18 14 0 57

7 CAN HOFLAND K 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45

8 POR MARTINS AF 0 12 0 18 7 0 18 12 7 0 37

9 CAN GILL S 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35

10 GER HILL LK 0 0 8 0 25 0 25 8 0 0 33

11 CHN TAN J 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

11 GBR DOWNIE R 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

11 RUS KRAMARENKO E 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 30

14 GBR HARROLD R 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

14 ITA FERRARI V 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

16 CHN SHANG C 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 20

16 GBR JUPP G 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

16 ESP VARGAS MP 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

19 RUS SOSNITSKAYA A 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 18

19 POL PIHAN-KULESZA M 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

21 ROU BULIMAR DL 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

21 GER SCHEDER S 0 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

21 CAN BLACK E 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

24 GER TIMM M 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

24 GER BUI K 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 14

24 RUS SHELGUNOVA E 0 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

24 CHN ZENG S 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

24 ROU IORDACHE LA 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

29 POR KISLINSKAYA E 0 7 0 6 0 0 7 6 0 0 13

29 FRA SABATOU V 0 0 0 8 0 5 8 5 0 0 13

31 BLR MIKLASHEVICH A 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 12

31 BEL WAEM L 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 12

31 CAN WOO VK 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

34 RUS RODIONOVA A 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10

34 UKR KYSLA A 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10

34 BEL VERSCHUEREN L 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

34 SWE GUSTAFSSON I 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

34 AUT HAEMMERLE E 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

39 CHN HUANG H 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

39 GBR WHELAN H 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 8

39 GBR TUNNEY R 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 8

42 AUT MADER J 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 7

42 BRA CHAVES SANTOS J 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

42 SVK MOKOSOVA B 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

45 BEL VANDERSTEEN E 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 6

45 ESP POPA NEDELCU R 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

45 SUI KAESLIN I 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 6

45 CAN PEDERSEN J 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

49 GER MARQUARD I 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

49 RSA BECKETT K 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

49 NED van KLAVEREN N 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

49 FIN LAISI I 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5



WAG

WORLD RANKING LIST 2013
Balance Beam
Rk NOC Gymnast FRA GER QAT SLO POR CRO Best1 Best2 Best3 Best4 TOTAL

1 GRE MILLOUSI V 40 25 0 18 0 12 40 25 18 12 95

2 ROU IORDACHE LA 0 0 30 0 30 0 30 30 0 0 60

3 ROU BULIMAR DL 14 0 18 0 20 0 20 18 14 0 52

4 HUN MAKRA N 0 0 0 25 8 18 25 18 8 0 51

5 ITA FERLITO C 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

6 ITA FERRARI V 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45

7 RUS AFANASEVA K 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35

8 SLO BELAK T 10 0 14 10 0 0 14 10 10 0 34

9 POR MARTINS AF 0 14 0 12 6 0 14 12 6 0 32

10 RUS GRISHINA A 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

10 CAN BLACK E 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

10 CAN GILL S 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

10 NED WEVERS L 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 30

14 NED van KLAVEREN N 0 18 0 0 0 10 18 10 0 0 28

15 CHN ZENG S 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

15 FRA BREVET M 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

15 VEN LOPEZ AROCHA JB 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 25

15 CHN SHANG C 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 25

19 AUT ECKER L 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

19 GBR JUPP G 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

19 UKR SANKOVA K 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 20

19 SLO GOLOB S 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

19 RUS DEMENTYEVA A 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

24 UZB CHUSOVITINA O 0 12 0 0 7 0 12 7 0 0 19

25 BRA FERNANDES BARBOSA 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 0 0 18

25 SUI STEINGRUBER G 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

27 SIN TAM JYJ 0 0 7 0 10 0 10 7 0 0 17

28 CZE SIKULOVA J 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

28 RUS FEDOROVA P 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 16

28 CAN CHANT M 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

28 GER BUI K 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 0 0 16

28 FRA CANO J 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 16

28 VIE PHAN THT 0 0 0 8 0 8 8 8 0 0 16

28 ESP VARGAS MP 0 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

28 SUI KAESLIN I 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

36 CAN WOO VK 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

36 BEL CROKET J 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 14

38 FRA SABATOU V 0 0 0 6 0 7 7 6 0 0 13

39 RUS BATURINA E 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 12

39 SUI DIACCI J 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

39 FRA KUHM A 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

42 UZB ABDUSALIMOVA D 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

42 GER HILL LK 0 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 10

42 MAS TRACIE A 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

45 CHN HUANG H 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

45 CZE PALESOVA K 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

45 CHN ZHANG Q 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

45 GER SCHAEFER P 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

49 SWE GUSTAFSSON I 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 6

49 EGY SHOKRY FA 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

49 FIN LEINONEN M 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

49 BEL VERSCHUEREN L 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

49 AUT MEIXNER C 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 6



Rk NOC Gymnast FRA GER QAT SLO POR CRO Best1 Best2 Best3 Best4 TOTAL

54 SVK MOKOSOVA B 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5

54 HKG WONG HYA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
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Floor
Rk NOC Gymnast FRA GER QAT SLO POR CRO Best1 Best2 Best3 Best4 TOTAL

1 ROU BULIMAR DL 45 0 30 0 30 0 45 30 30 0 105

2 CAN CHANT M 35 30 0 0 0 0 35 30 0 0 65

3 ROU IORDACHE LA 0 0 25 0 30 0 30 25 0 0 55

4 HUN MAKRA N 0 0 0 30 5 18 30 18 5 0 53

5 RUS AFANASEVA K 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

6 VEN LOPEZ AROCHA JB 0 16 0 0 0 30 30 16 0 0 46

7 SLO GOLOB S 25 0 6 14 0 0 25 14 6 0 45

8 ITA FERLITO C 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

9 POR MARTINS AF 0 12 0 20 0 0 20 12 0 0 32

10 CAN BLACK E 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

10 ITA FERRARI V 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

12 RSA BECKETT K 0 0 16 6 0 6 16 6 6 0 28

12 NED van KLAVEREN N 0 20 0 0 0 8 20 8 0 0 28

14 SUI STEINGRUBER G 20 0 7 0 0 0 20 7 0 0 27

15 UKR SANKOVA K 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 25

15 RUS DEMENTYEVA A 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

17 UKR KYSLA A 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 20

17 CHN ZENG S 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

17 CHN SHANG C 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 20

20 GUA GOMEZ PORRAS AS 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

20 GER BUI K 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 0 0 18

20 GBR JUPP G 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

20 GER HILL LK 0 0 12 0 6 0 12 6 0 0 18

20 GER AKYOL C 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

20 CHI PINTO ADASME M 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

26 SUI KAESLIN I 0 0 10 0 7 0 10 7 0 0 17

27 BEL CROKET J 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 0 0 16

27 AUT ECKER L 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

27 CZE SIKULOVA J 0 8 0 8 0 0 8 8 0 0 16

27 CAN GILL S 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

27 RUS KRAMARENKO E 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 16

32 GBR TUNNEY R 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 0 0 14

32 CAN MERKLE S 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 14

32 ESP COLUSSI PELAEZ S 0 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

32 CHN ZHANG Q 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

36 AUT MADER J 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

36 EGY SHOKRY FA 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

36 CAN TSANG B 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 12

36 FRA SABATOU V 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 12

40 LAT GRISANE V 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

40 AUT HAEMMERLE E 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10

40 BRA FERNANDES BARBOSA 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10

43 GBR HARROLD R 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

43 BEL VANDERSTEEN E 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 8

43 RUS GRISHINA A 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 8

43 SWE GUSTAFSSON I 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

47 AUT MEIXNER C 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

48 BLR MIKLASHEVICH A 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 6

48 RUS SHELGUNOVA E 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

50 BRA LIMA MESSIAS I 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

50 POR KISLINSKAYA E 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

50 GER SCHAEFER P 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 5


